I‘

PILKINGTON

PILKINTON
eILL

PILLAR

PILLBZAM
PILLER

PILLEY

PILLINO

PILLINGER
PILLVAN
PILLSWORTH

PILVER
PILSBURY

PILSON
PILTER
PILTON

pId
PI¥BLETT
PIVBLEY
PIMLEY
BINLOTT |

PN

PINCH

PINCHBACK
PINCHBECK
PLUCHEN

PINCHES

PINCHIN
PINCHION
PINCK
PINCKMNEY

. PLHCCCK

PINCOMBE
PINCOTT

RAME

Sarah Elizabeth
Thonas

Thoaas

Thonas

Thomas
Willfam
willfan .
“dilllaz Abel
Wittlaa

Jane

John

Nicholas Janes
Thomas Henry
Ellzabeth
William
Alfred Myton
Louisa
#illiam Henry
Ann

Harry

Joseph Henry
Charles Henry
Elizabeth
Emma

Hannah
Hannah
Isabella
James

John

John

Varia
Vatilda
Richard
Robert -
Robert

Ruth

Saauel

Sarah

Sarah Ann
Thomas
‘Witliam Henry
William Henry
Silen Matilda
Emneline Vartha -
Ann El{za Lyddon
Rogetta

John Stubbs A
Chartles
El{zabeth
Thomas
william
George

Janes Anstey
Jane

John

El{za Jessy
E2tlizabeth
Senjamin
Annfe Sophia
Allce

Ann

Benjanin

Jehn

Joseph

Alfan

Hannah El{zabeth
Frederick
George
Richard .
Henry Joshua
Mercy

Yate

_ Female

George

#ilttan

Henry Owen
Margaret
Osborn Willian
Eafly Ann
2dvard
Willian
Frederick
George Frederick
Harriett

BIRTHngEOIST!RED IN JULY, AUGUST, SEPTEMBER, 1853

SUP_REGISTRARS
DISTRICT

Haslingden
Scclesall
Bolton
Lewishan
Solton
Haslingden
2asford
Poplar
Nottinghan
Truro -
Truro

St Austell
St Austell
Plymouth
Glendale
Stepney
Okehampton
‘farmouth
Wortiey
Christchurch
Sheffleld
Hastingden
Halifax
Oldham
Bolton
Hasllngden
Wigan
Harrington
Haslingden
Rochdale
Bradford ¥
Otdham
Wigan

. Bolton

Burnley
Haalingden
Halifax
Haslingden
Bury
Todmorden
Haallngden
¥anchester
Chet tenham
Partsea
Barnataple
Bourn

York
W@olverhampton
Newcastle L
Stone
fotverhampton
Salford
Hudderafield
Kensington
frovil
Cuckfietld
warrington
Ormakirk
Isllngton
Salford
Stockport
Manchester
Vanchester
Salford
Thare
Newington
Penbroke
Sedbergh
Plympton
“hlzechapel
latingtan
Oevizes
Devizes
Atcham
Shiffnat
Shoreditch
Leeds
Barrow
Sculcoates
Chorley
Brentford
Bedminster
St tuke
Brighton

YOL PAGE

8e
9c
8¢
id
8¢
8e

109
178
167
556
206
136

75
560
208

171

172
154
154
209

264

485
e

14
135

A49

269
98
428
566
206
123
73
es
89
38
132
566
78
215
173
a9
370

- 1¢0

358

115
202

59
440
196
540

193

336

248

a0
529
494
105
321
131
143
38

87
6499
520
190

' PINCOTT

PINDAR
PINDEN
PINDER

PINFIELD
PINFOLD

PING
PINHEY

PINHORNE
PINI

PINK

PINKARD
PINKERTO
PINKNEY

N

PINKSTONE

PINN

PINNELL
PINNER
PINNEY

PINNICLE
PINNICER

PINNTHGTON

NAME

Henry John
Rhoda
Thomas
Xartha Jane
Jane

Allce

Ann Ellzaoeth
Charles
Ellza
Etlen
Harrlett
Henry

{saac

Joe

‘John

John Robert
Joseph

Mary Ann

Mary Ann
Matthew

Robert Buxberry
Robert Willfiam
Sarah Ann
Walter

Willlam

Female

Edward
Frederick Witliam
George

Henry

Henry James
Jonn Canibear
Thomas

Emily

William

Ellen

#illlam thomas
Catharlne Efelatone
George Henry
Mary Beaves
Robert Henry

" Guiseppa ¥aria Roslna

Anna
Alfred
Charlea Richard
Clara Emma
Emna
Frederick
Frederlcu

Jane
Jane Sarah | .
Matilda Elizabeth
Susan Mary
Thomas
Thomas

Ellen
Algernon Robert
El{zabeth
Jemima

John Thomas
Mark

Mary

Robert
wttliam

" willian

Samuel

Allce

Alice Goodwill -
Evangsllna

Ann Maria

Sarah Ann

James

Sarah ’

Hanry Andrew
Ruth

Ellzabeth
Francas Ellen
John

John

Joasph

Margarat Roscoe
¥artha

¥ary

Yary

SUP_RECISTRARS
DISTRICT

Chelses
Chipping S
Manchester
Castor

® Broawich
Pregton
Glandford B
Spilahy
Basford
‘dakefleld
Burnley
Hackney
Patrington
Shefflatd
Boston
Ashton
Ecclesall
Hull
Scuthwell
vartley
Bridlington
Goole

Leeds
Belgar
Harncasatle
Baaford
Taunton
Plynouth
Bristol
Chapel le Frith
Pertaea
Barnataple
St Austell
Walverhampton
tiverpool
Readirg
Birmingham
Hardingatone
Kingsbridge
Kingsbridge
London

Holborn
Portaea
Droxford
#estminater
Guildford
Peterafield
‘Wincheater
Farehan

N Aylesford
St Luke

S Stoneham
Hay

5 Stoncham
Langport
Hackney

W Bromelch
Cheater 1@ Street
Teeadale
Teesdale
Guiabrot
Lutterworth
Alnwick
Ourham
¥adeley
Exeter

Scuicontes R

daimabury
Ipawich
Paplar
Wellingbro®
‘Weatmlnster
swindon
Wigan

Wlgan
Yigan
Liverpool
Prescat

W Derby
wigan
Ormaklrk
Prescot

PIL-PIN

VOL PAGE

60

4
b
Sb
b
1]

b
2b
2c

2a
2a
2c
2b
23
1b
2¢
1ib
2c
ae
1b
6b
10a
iCa
{0a
9d
7
ich
10a
t6a
5b

2
Sa
48

3b
la
5a

8¢

8h
&b
gb
8¢
8b
&b

163
135
120
529
497
453
h47
4™

27

161
287
193
251
sl
461
i9?
167
229
142
23,
413

457

521
103
238

L]
1t
23
391
282

445
418



